KUBOTA
K Series KX0S0-4S2
KX0B0-4S2 Excavator
Tight Tail Swing Utility Class Excavator
FEATURES
Auto Idle
Rubber Or Steel Track Models
Air Conditioned ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Cab

KUBOTA
K Series KX057-4
ORDER CODE
PART4
K7479
K9943A
DESCRIPTION
Cab Mirror Kit
Includes two side mirrors, one for each side,
one rear mirror, and attaching hardware
RETRACTABLE SEAT BELT OPTION (3")
As required in some states for OSHA compliance.
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
11
3
 PRICE
$293.00
$93.00
77700-04754A Radio Kit AM/FM/ WB/ AUX/ USB/ iPod/ SAT (for Cab models ONLY)    $266.00
77700-08686 Strobe Light, Class 2, LED, flashing strobe w/ vacuum magnetic mounting $161.00
77700-08687 Rotating Beacon, Class 1, Halogen (beacon light only) w/ magnetic mounting          $194.00
77700-10379 Wire harness needed for installation of Strobe (77700-08686) and Beacon (77700-08687)         $47.00
on ROPS machines ONLY
RD829-53870 Switch for Strobe (77700-08686) and Beacon (77700-08687) ROPS Versions $72.00
KUBOTA
K Series KX040-4
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
APPROX.
SHIP WT. PRICE
PART 1
KX040-4R1 8576 CREDIT -$33,401.00
With:
KX040-4R1A 8576 CREDIT -$31,507.00
With:
KX040-4R1T 8,576 CREDIT -$28,590.00
With:
KX040-4R3 9312 CREDIT -$28, 703.00
KX040-4R3A 9312 CREDIT -$26,809.00
KX040-4R3T
8,719 CREDIT -$23,893.00
MODEL KX040-4 BASIC UNITS
Excavator Basic Unit
Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I)
Canopy, Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
Excavator Basic Unit

• 8 Ft. Load Radius
K Series KX033-4
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
PART 1 MODEL KX033-4
KX033-4R1 Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Canopy,
Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
KX033-4R1A Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Canopy,
Angle Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
KX033-4R3 Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Cab,
Heat and A/C, Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
KX033-4R3A Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Cab,
Heat and A/C, Angle Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
KX033-4R1E Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Canopy,
Dozer Blade, Extendable Dipper Arm, Counterweight
KX033-4R1AE Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Canopy,
Angle Dozer Blade, Extendable Dipper Arm, Counterweight
KX033-4R3E Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Cab,
Heat and A/C, Dozer Blade, Extendable Dipper Arm,
Counterweight
KX033-4R3AE Excavator Basic Unit
With: Rubber Tracks, ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I) Cab,
Heat and A/C, Angle Dozer Blade, Extendable Dipper Arm,
Counterweight
PART2 BUCKETS